S a f e t y  l i g h t  c u r t a i n s
F3S-TGR-CL SERIES
N o  s o f t w a re ,  n o  p ro g ra m m i n g »
Re l i a b l e ,  ve rs a t i l e ,  f l ex i b l e »
C o m p re h e n s i v e  b o d y,  h a n d  a n d  f i n g e r  p ro t e c t i o n »
Total consistency –
across the board
All-new Omron F3S-TGR-CL safety light

• DIP-switch setup for blanking, interlock function, muting and optical coding
• Floating blanking and Fixed blanking supported
Ordering information multi-beam safety sensor
Long-range active/active systems
F3S-TGR-CL2_-K_ (Type 2) F3S-TGR-CL4_-K_ (Type 4)
Short-range active/passive systems
F3S-TGR-CL2_-K_C (Type 2) F3S-TGR-CL4_-K_C (Type 4)
*1. Feature set: Basic: Manual/automatic restart, coding
Advanced: Basic + Muting + Pre-reset
Ordering information finger- and hand protection safety sensor
*2. Feature set: Basic: Manual/automatic restart, coding
Advanced: Blanking functions + Muting + Pre-reset
Number of
optical axes
Sensing distance Beam pitch Feature set*1 Order code
2 0.5 m … 40 m 500 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL2A-K2-500
2 0.5 m … 40 m 500 Basic F3S-TGR-CL2B-K2-500
3 0.5 m … 40 m 400 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL2A-K3-800
3 0.5 m … 40 m 400 Basic F3S-TGR-CL2B-K3-800
4 0.5 m … 40 m 300 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL2A-K4-900
4 0.5 m … 40 m 300 Basic F3S-TGR-CL2B-K4-900
4 0.5 m … 40 m 400 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL2A-K4-1200
4 0.5 m … 40 m 400 Basic F3S-TGR-CL2B-K4-1200
2 25 m … 50 m 500 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL2A-K2-500-LD
2 25 m … 50 m 500 Basic F3S-TGR-CL2B-K2-500-LD
3 25 m … 50 m 400 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL2A-K3-800-LD
3 25 m … 50 m 400 Basic F3S-TGR-CL2B-K3-800-LD
4 25 m … 50 m 300 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL2A-K4-900-LD
4 25 m … 50 m 300 Basic F3S-TGR-CL2B-K4-900-LD
4 25 m … 50 m 400 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL2A-K4-1200-LD
4 25 m … 50 m 400 Basic F3S-TGR-CL2B-K4-1200-LD
Number of
optical axes
Sensing distance Beam pitch Feature set*1 Order code
2 0.5 m … 40 m 500 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL4A-K2-500
2 0.5 m … 40 m 500 Basic F3S-TGR-CL4B-K2-500
3 0.5 m … 40 m 400 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL4A-K3-800
3 0.5 m … 40 m 400 Basic F3S-TGR-CL4B-K3-800
4 0.5 m … 40 m 300 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL4A-K4-900
4 0.5 m … 40 m 300 Basic F3S-TGR-CL4B-K4-900
4 0.5 m … 40 m 400 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL4A-K4-1200
4 0.5 m … 40 m 400 Basic F3S-TGR-CL4B-K4-1200
2 25 m … 50 m 500 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL4A-K2-500-LD
2 25 m … 50 m 500 Basic F3S-TGR-CL4B-K2-500-LD
3 25 m … 50 m 400 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL4A-K3-800-LD
3 25 m … 50 m 400 Basic F3S-TGR-CL4B-K3-800-LD
4 25 m … 50 m 300 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL4A-K4-900-LD
4 25 m … 50 m 300 Basic F3S-TGR-CL4B-K4-900-LD
4 25 m … 50 m 400 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL4A-K4-1200-LD
4 25 m … 50 m 400 Basic F3S-TGR-CL4B-K4-1200-LD
Number of
optical axes
Sensing distance Beam pitch Feature set*1 Order code
2 0.5 m … 12 m 500 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL2A-K2C-500
2 0.5 m … 12 m 500 Basic F3S-TGR-CL2B-K2C-500
3 0.5 m … 8 m 400 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL2A-K3C-800
3 0.5 m … 8 m 400 Basic F3S-TGR-CL2B-K3C-800
4 0.5 m … 7 m 300 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL2A-K4C-900
4 0.5 m … 7 m 300 Basic F3S-TGR-CL2B-K4C-900
4 0.5 m … 7 m 400 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL2A-K4C-1200
4 0.5 m … 7 m 400 Basic F3S-TGR-CL2B-K4C-1200
Number of
optical axes
Sensing distance Beam pitch Feature set*1 Order code
2 0.5 m … 12 m 500 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL4A-K2C-500
2 0.5 m … 12 m 500 Basic F3S-TGR-CL4B-K2C-500
3 0.5 m … 8 m 400 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL4A-K3C-800
3 0.5 m … 8 m 400 Basic F3S-TGR-CL4B-K3C-800
4 0.5 m … 7 m 300 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL4A-K4C-900
4 0.5 m … 7 m 300 Basic F3S-TGR-CL4B-K4C-900
4 0.5 m … 7 m 400 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL4A-K4C-1200
4 0.5 m … 7 m 400 Basic F3S-TGR-CL4B-K4C-1200
Safety category Feature set*2 Resolution Length Order code
2 Basic 14 mm 150 mm…2400 mm F3S-TGR-CL2B-014-
35 mm F3S-TGR-CL2B-035-
Advanced 14 mm F3S-TGR-CL2A-014-
35 mm F3S-TGR-CL2A-035-
4 Basic 14 mm F3S-TGR-CL4B-014-
35 mm F3S-TGR-CL4B-035-
Advanced 14 mm F3S-TGR-CL4A-014-
35 mm F3S-TGR-CL4A-035-
F3S-TGR-CL Safety sensors
13
Specifications
Multi-beam safety sensor
Finger- and hand safety protection sensor
Item F3S-TGR-CL2_-K_ F3S-TGR-CL4_-K_
Sensor Type Type 2 Type 4
Operating range F3S-TGR-CL__-K_ 0.5 m … 40 m
F3S-TGR-CL__-K_-___-LD 25 m … 50 m
F3S-TGR-CL__-K2C-500 0.5 m … 12 m